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model OX4
TOTAL CAPACITY

BASKET CAPACITY - UPPER

BASKET CAPACITY - LOWER

BASKET CAPACITY - REAR

LOWER TRAY CAPACITY

LOWER TRAY CAPACITY - REAR

NESTING DISTANCE

WEIGHT

STANDARD FEATURES

AVAILABLE FEATURES

13,464 in³

9,486 in³

3,978 in³

10.63”

*Dimensions (inches/mm)

66 lbs

220 L

155 L

65 L

27 mm

30 kg
E-Coat + Grey Powder Coat Finish
Child Seat with Nylon Belt Buckle
1” Roundbar Handle
Integrated Cup Holder
Protective Bumpers
Lower Tray
Nesting Rub Rail Protectors
Caster Protectors

Caster Lift-Assists
5” P/U Premium Wheels 
with Snow/Dust Caps

Custom Colours
Handle Artwork
Deposit Device
Phone Holder
Systec Ergonomic 
Anti-Static, Anti-
Microbial Handle

Systec SmartSafe
Retractable Child Belt
Ad Panel
Gatekeeper Anti-Theft 
Components


