## model **OX4**

TOTAL CAPACITY	13,464 in <sup>3</sup>	220 L
BASKET CAPACITY - UPPER	9,486 in <sup>3</sup>	155 L
BASKET CAPACITY - LOWER		
BASKET CAPACITY - REAR		
LOWER TRAY CAPACITY	3,978 in <sup>3</sup>	65 L
LOWER TRAY CAPACITY - REAR		
NESTING DISTANCE	10.63"	27 mm
WEIGHT	66 lbs	30 kg
STANDARD FEATURES	E-Coat + Grey Powder Coat Finish Child Seat with Nylon Belt Buckle 1" Roundbar Handle Integrated Cup Holder Protective Bumpers Lower Tray Nesting Rub Rail Protectors Caster Protectors	Caster Lift-Assists 5" P/U Premium Wheels with Snow/Dust Caps
AVAILABLE FEATURES	Custom Colours Handle Artwork Deposit Device Phone Holder Systec Ergonomic Anti-Static, Anti- Microbial Handle	Systec SmartSafe Retractable Child Belt Ad Panel Gatekeeper Anti-Theft Components



5181 Everest Drive Mississauga, Ontario L4W 2R2 1.888.473.3629 | www.instorecorp.com

